
１回戦

藤田 優生

岡村 荘汰

西原 丈陽

田中 飛羽

田中 智大

小川 惺也

田上 力斗

L

鈴木 慎馬

2024/10/8

飴田 大暉

北村 龍冴

吉川 晃清

伊藤 羚夢

上山 純

佐々木 誇太朗

伊藤 海里

優 勝
準 　優　 勝
３ 位
３ 位

20 佐賀県

伊藤 海里

伊藤 海里

VPO1
4-11
6:00

20 佐賀県

伊藤 海里

11 熊本県

17 三重県

山﨑 魁良

20 佐賀県

山 﨑 魁 良 三重県

森 田 陵 右 群馬県
植 原 優 真 埼玉県

５　　位
５　　位
５　　位
５　　位

大 庭 悠 生 富山県

伊 藤 海 里 佐賀県
岡 澤 ナ ツ ラ 神奈川県
水 崎 竣 介 京都府
石 田 悠 稀 熊本県

20 白川 大虎 佐賀県

19 村井 洋輝 秋田県

17 山﨑 魁良 三重県

18 馬場 榛貴 徳島県

15 小澤 幸将 山梨県

16 増野 総一郎 大分県

14 大庭 悠生 富山県

13 子川 悠之助 香川県

12 中村 圭佑 和歌山県

11

石田 悠稀

11 石田 悠稀 熊本県

8 京都府

水崎 竣介

VFA
6-0
1:02

VSU
10-0
2:21

VSU1
2-12
2:59

10 矢口 瞳真 福島県

9 中田 廉 石川県

8 水崎 竣介 京都府

1 神奈川県

岡澤 ナツラ
7 埼玉県

植原 優真

VPO
0-9
6:00

VPO
5-0
6:00

7 植原 優真 埼玉県

8 京都府

水崎 竣介

岡澤 ナツラ

VSU
10-0
0:49

4 森田 陵右 群馬県

3 道上 陽翔 滋賀県

4 群馬県

森田 陵右

VSU
10-0
0:33

5 小川 大陽 岩手県

6 水倉 力 新潟県

決勝

1 岡澤 ナツラ 神奈川県

2

1 神奈川県

岡澤 ナツラ
VSU
0-11
5:09

VSU
10-0
0:24中原 陽向 島根県

準決勝

1 神奈川県

SAGA2024 国民スポーツ大会 レスリング競技

少年フリースタイルレスリング 80 kg級

№ 氏　　　名
（副選手名）

都道府県名
２回戦 準々決勝

VSU
0-10
0:23

VPO
0-3
6:00

VPO1
7-10
6:00

VSU
0-10
1:23

VSU
0-10
2:03

VPO1
9-2
6:00

VSU
10-0
2:25

VSU
10-0
1:59

VPO1
7-7
6:00

熊本県

石田 悠稀

14 富山県

大庭 悠生

伊藤 海里

20 佐賀県
記録委員長


